Appendix 3 Forest plots for secondary outcomes using Peto Odds Ratios and Risk
Differences using fixed effect Mantel-Haenszel method [posted as supplied by author]

Aggression Peto OR

Events, Events, %
Author Year OR (95% ClI) Treatment Control Weight
Tonstad 2006 —_— 0.14 (0.01, 1.30) 0/602 3/604 6.04
Jorenby 2006 _—t 7.32(0.15, 369.16) 1/343 0/340 2.02
Gonzales 2006 —_—— 0.13 (0.00, 6.72) 0/349 1/344 2.02
Williams 2007 _—— 4.49 (0.07, 286.28) 1/251 0/126 1.79
Tsai 2007 —_—— 0.13(0.01,2.12) 0/126 2/124 4.02
Faessel 2009 —_— 4.48 (0.07, 286.49) 114 0/7 1.79
Rigotti 2010 —_— 0.13 (0.00, 6.76) 0/353 1/350 2.02
Hughes 2011 _—_— 0.14 (0.00, 7.08) 0/107 1/111 2.02
Garza 2011 —_— 7.39 (0.15, 372.38) 1/55 0/55 2.02
Bolliger 2011 —_—— 4.52 (0.07, 285.70) 1/390 0/198 1.80
Tashkin 2011 —_— 7.48 (0.15, 376.94) 1/248 0/251 2.02
Williams 2012 ——0 0.05 (0.00, 3.28) 0/84 1/43 1.81
Rennard 2012 —_— 3.83(0.16, 92.77) 2/486 0/165 3.05
Mitchell 2012 - 7.18 (0.44, 117.46) 2/33 0/31 3.96
Stein 2013 —— 0.41 (0.15, 1.09) 18/111 10/33 32.35
Litten 2013 —_—— 1.59 (0.45, 5.65) 6/97 4/101 19.23
Meszaros 2013 —_— 7.39 (0.15, 372.38) 1/5 0/5 2.02
Anthenelli 2013 —_—t 2.05(0.21, 19.84) 2/256 1/269 6.02
Chengappa 2014 —_ 6.93 (0.14, 349.88) 1/31 0/29 2.01
Gonzales 2014 —_—r— 7.27 (0.14, 366.50) 1/249 0/245 2.02
Brandon 2011 (Excluded) 0/46 0/54 0.00
Steinberg 2011 (Excluded) 0/40 0/39 0.00
Overall (I-squared = 20.8%, p = 0.197) <> 0.91 (0.52, 1.59) 39/4276 24/3524  100.00
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Aggression RD

Events, Events, %
Author Year RD (95% Cl) Treatment  Control ~ Weight
Tonstad 2006 L 2 -0.00 (-0.01, 0.00) 0/602 3/604 16.13
Jorenby 2006 L 2 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 1/343 0/340 9.13
Gonzales 2006 L -0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/349 1/344 9.27
Williams 2007 L 0.00 (-0.01, 0.02) 1/251 0/126 4.49
Tsai 2007 -0- -0.02 (-0.04, 0.01) 0/126 2/124 3.34
Faessel 2009 —l—.— 0.07 (-0.15, 0.30) 114 0/7 0.25
Rigotti 2010 L) -0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)  0/353 1/350 9.40
Hughes 2011 * -0.01 (-0.03,0.02)  0/107 1/111 2.91
Garza 2011 -:0- 0.02 (-0.03, 0.07) 1/55 0/55 1.47
Brandon 2011 bl 0.00 (-0.04, 0.04) 0/46 0/54 1.33
Steinberg 2011 -l- 0.00 (-0.05, 0.05) 0/40 0/39 1.06
Bolliger 2011 L) 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 1/390 0/198 7.02
Tashkin 2011 L4 0.00 (-0.01, 0.02) 1/248 0/251 6.67
Williams 2012 + -0.02 (-0.08, 0.03) 0/84 1/43 1.52
Rennard 2012 L 2 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 2/486 0/165 6.59
Mitchell 2012 -+ 0.06 (-0.04, 0.16) 2/33 0/31 0.85
Stein 2013 —— -0.14 (-0.31, 0.03) 18/111 10/33 1.36
Litten 2013 - 0.02 (-0.04, 0.08) 6/97 4/101 2.65
Meszaros 2013 ! g 0.20 (-0.21, 0.61) 1/5 0/5 0.13
Anthenelli 2013 g 0.00 (-0.01, 0.02) 2/256 1/269 7.02
Chengappa 2014 —|-0— 0.03 (-0.05, 0.12) 1/31 0/29 0.80
Gonzales 2014 [ 0.00 (-0.01, 0.02) 1/249 0/245 6.61
Overall (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.771) -0.00 (-0.01, 0.00)  39/4276 24/3524  100.00
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Insomnia Peto OR

Author

Nides
Tonstad
Jorenby
Oncken
Gonzales
Williams
Nakamura
Tsai
Niaura
Wang
Rigotti
Fagerstrom
Hughes
Garza
Brandon
Bolliger
Tashkin
Williams
Rennard
McClure
Fatemi
Stein
Litten
Cinciripini
Anthenelli
Evins
Chengappa
Gonzales
Steinberg
Wong
Meszaros

Overall (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.787)

Year

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2011
2012
2013

++1++%}I}++++*+++*++

<

L 2

OR (95% Cl)

1.10(0.57, 2.13)
0.94 (0.47, 1.88)
1.15(0.74, 1.80)
2.35(1.35, 4.09)
1.12(0.72,1.73)
2.09 (1.17, 3.73)
1.94 (0.39, 9.76)
1.12 (0.55, 2.26)
2.16 (1.17, 3.99)
2.04 (0.73, 5.75)
1.88(1.13, 3.14)
2.21(0.88, 5.54)
1.04 (0.06, 16.70)
1.98 (0.83, 4.69)
1.80 (0.30, 10.83)
1.92(1.11, 3.34)
1.67 (0.87, 3.21)
1.95 (0.50, 7.58)
2.11(1.08, 4.12)
1.19 (0.48, 2.95)
0.18 (0.00, 9.60)
0.95 (0.42, 2.13)
1.35(0.60, 3.04)
1.23 (0.61, 2.45)
2.33(1.23,4.41)
1.24 (0.47, 3.25)
2.10(0.74, 5.97)
1.70 (0.78, 3.69)
(Excluded)
(Excluded)
(Excluded)

1.56 (1.36, 1.78)

Events,
Treatment

22/125
16/602
48/343
58/253
48/349
49/251
4/156
19/126
32/157
10/165
42/353
13/213
1107
17/55
3/46
50/390
24/248
8/84
43/486
28/41
0/5
39/111
15/97
20/86
28/256
11/40
14/31
17/249
0/40
0/151
0/5
679/5621

Events,
Control

20/123
17/604
42/340
12/121
43/344
12/126
2/154
17/124
16/155
5/168
23/350
6/218
1111
10/55
2/54
13/198
15/251
2/43
6/165
27/42
1/7
12/33
12/101
21/106
13/269
11/47
8/29
10/245
0/39
0/135
0/5
379/4762

%
Weight

4.18
3.83
9.33
5.96
9.44
5.44
0.70
3.69
4.86
1.71
7.05
217
0.24
2.45
0.57
6.00
4.30
0.99
4.10
2.24
0.12
2.80
2.79
3.82
4.51
1.97
1.69
3.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00

—
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Insomnia RD

Events, Events, %
Author Year RD (95% Cl) Treatment  Control Weight
Nides 2006 —— 0.01(-0.08,0.11) 22/125 20/123  2.48
Tonstad 2006 . -0.00 (-0.02, 0.02) 16/602 17/604  12.04
Jorenby 2006 - 0.02(-0.03,0.07) 48/343 42/340  6.82
Oncken 2006 C—— 0.13(0.06,0.20)  58/253 121121 3.27
Gonzales 2006 - 0.01(-0.04, 0.06)  48/349 43/344  6.92
Williams 2007 | —— 0.10(0.03,0.17)  49/251 12/126  3.35
Nakamura 2007 - 0.01(-0.02,0.04) 4/156 2/154 3.10
Tsai 2007 - 0.01(-0.07,0.10)  19/126 17/124  2.50
Niaura 2008 | —o— 0.10(0.02,0.18)  32/157 16/155  3.12
Wang 2009 - 0.03 (-0.01,0.08) 10/165 5/168 3.33
Rigotti 2010 - 0.05(0.01,0.10)  42/353 23/350  7.02
Fagerstrom 2010 - 0.03 (-0.01,0.07) 13/213 6/218 4.30
Hughes 2011 - 0.00 (-0.02, 0.03) 1/107 1111 2.18
Garza 2011 +—— 0.13(-0.03,0.29) 17/55 10/55 1.10
Brandon 2011 —- 0.03(-0.06, 0.12)  3/46 2/54 0.99
Steinberg 2011 e 0.00 (-0.05, 0.05)  0/40 0/39 0.79
Bolliger 2011 - 0.06 (0.01,0.11)  50/390 13/198  5.25
Tashkin 2011 - 0.04 (-0.01, 0.08) 24/248 15/251  4.98
Wiliams 2012 —+— 0.05(-0.04, 0.14)  8/84 2/43 1.14
Rennard 2012 - 0.05(0.01,0.09)  43/486 6/165 4.92
Wong 2012 . 0.00 (-0.01,0.01)  0/151 0/135 2.85
McClure 2013 —t— 0.04 (-0.16, 0.24)  28/41 27/42 0.83
Fatemi 2013 : -0.14 (-0.49,0.21) 0/5 17 0.12
Stein 2013 —_—t— -0.01 (-0.20, 0.17) 39/111 12/33 1.02
Litten 2013 — 0.04 (-0.06, 0.13)  15/97 12/101  1.98
Cinciripini 2013 — 0.03 (-0.08, 0.15)  20/86 21/106  1.90
Meszaros 2013 4 0.00 (-0.31,0.31) 0/5 0/5 0.10
Anthenelli 2013 - 0.06 (0.02,0.11)  28/256 13/269  5.24
Evins 2014 —_lr._ 0.04 (-0.14,0.22)  11/40 11/47 0.86
Chengappa 2014 0.18 (-0.06, 0.41)  14/31 8/29 0.60
Gonzales 2014 - 0.03 (-0.01,0.07) 17/249 10/245  4.93
Overall (I-squared = 62.2%, p = 0.000)  [§ 0.04 (0.03,0.05)  679/5621  379/4762 100.00
:
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Anxiety Peto OR

Author

Nides
Tonstad
Jorenby
Oncken
Gonzales
Williams
Tsai
Niaura
Wang
Rigotti
Fagerstrom
Zhao
Garza
Bolliger
Tashkin
Williams
Rennard
Wong
McClure
Fatemi
Stein
Litten
Cinciripini
Meszaros
Anthenelli
Evins
Chengappa
Gonzales
Hughes
Brandon
Steinberg

Overall (I-squared = 5.7%, p = 0.379)

Year

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2011
2011
2011

OR (95% Cl)

0.81 (0.34, 1.93)
1.29 (0.48, 3.46)
1.15 (0.54, 2.45)
0.25 (0.08, 0.82)
0.63 (0.27, 1.44)
1.00 (0.09, 11.13)
1.98 (0.62, 6.29)
0.82 (0.25, 2.72)
0.14 (0.00, 6.94)
0.61 (0.25, 1.45)

7.56 (0.15, 381.33)
5.55 (0.10, 295.84)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

0.84 (0.27, 2.66)

0.50 (0.23, 1.07)

0.86 (0.29, 2.60)

0.47 (0.10, 2.10)

0.20 (0.04, 0.90)

0.46 (0.05, 4.43)

1.16 (0.49, 2.76)

1.87 (0.21, 16.88)

0.47 (0.19, 1.18)

1.19 (0.44, 3.20)

0.55 (0.23, 1.35)

0.05 (0.00, 0.55)

0.74 (0.40, 1.38)

1.1 (0.43, 2.86)
(

7.16 (0.44, 117.45)

0.65 (0.19, 2.29)
(Excluded)
(Excluded)
(Excluded)
0.75 (0.61, 0.93)

Events,
Treatment

10/125
9/602
15/343
5/253
9/349
2/251
8/126
5/157
0/165
8/353
1/213
114
6/55
16/390
6/248
4/84
4/486
1/151
24/41
3/5
22/111
9/97
7/86
0/5
18/256
11/40
2/31
4/249
0/107
0/46
0/40
210/5479

Events,
Control

12/123
7/604
13/340
8/121
14/344
1126
4/124
6/155
1/168
13/350
0/218
0/10
7/55
15/198
7/251
4/43
5/165
2/135
23/42
3/7
11/33
8/101
15/106
4/5
25/269
12/47
0/29
6/245
0/111
0/54
0/39
226/4618

O/O
Weight

5.60
4.40
7.49
3.07
6.20
0.74
3.19
2.96
0.28
5.68
0.28
0.27
3.22
7.32
3.53
1.88
1.87
0.83
5.74
0.89
5.04
4.35
5.39
0.74
11.01
4.74
0.55
2.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
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Anxiety RD

Events, Events, %
Author Year RD (95% Cl) Treatment  Control Weight
Nides 2006 - -0.02 (-0.09, 0.05)  10/125 12/123 2.55
Tonstad 2006 [ 0.00 (-0.01,0.02)  9/602 7/604 12.40
Jorenby 2006 [ 0.01 (-0.02, 0.04) 15/343 13/340 7.02
Oncken 2006 * -0.05 (-0.09, 0.00)  5/253 8/121 3.37
Gonzales 2006 * -0.01 (-0.04, 0.01)  9/349 14/344 712
Williams 2007 [ 0.00 (-0.02, 0.02)  2/251 1/126 3.45
Tsai 2007 * 0.03 (-0.02,0.08)  8/126 4/124 2.57
Niaura 2008 . -0.01 (-0.05, 0.03) 5/157 6/155 3.21
Wang 2009 . -0.01 (-0.02, 0.01)  0/165 1/168 3.42
Rigotti 2010 . -0.01 (-0.04, 0.01)  8/353 13/350 7.23
Fagerstrom 2010 . 0.00 (-0.01, 0.02) 1/213 0/218 4.43
Hughes 2011 . 0.00 (-0.02,0.02)  0/107 0/111 2.24
Zhao 2011 —}0— 0.07 (-0.12, 0.27) 114 0/10 0.24
Garza 2011 - -0.02 (-0.14,0.10)  6/55 7/55 1.13
Brandon 2011 b 0.00 (-0.04,0.04)  0/46 0/54 1.02
Steinberg 2011 * 0.00 (-0.05,0.05)  0/40 0/39 0.81
Bolliger 2011 . -0.03 (-0.08, 0.01)  16/390 15/198 5.40
Tashkin 2011 . -0.00 (-0.03,0.02) 6/248 7/251 5.13
Williams 2012 - -0.05 (-0.14, 0.05)  4/84 4/43 117
Rennard 2012 L) -0.02 (-0.05, 0.01)  4/486 5/165 5.07
Wong 2012 [ -0.01(-0.03,0.02) 1/151 2/135 2.93
McClure 2013 —— 0.04 (-0.18,0.25)  24/41 23/42 0.85
Fatemi 2013 :l—o— 0.17 (-0.39,0.74)  3/5 3/7 0.12
Stein 2013 -0.14 (-0.31,0.04) 22/111 11/33 1.05
Litten 2013 - 0.01(-0.06,0.09)  9/97 8/101 2.03
Cinciripini 2013 - -0.06 (-0.15,0.03) 7/86 15/106 1.95
Meszaros 2013 —_—— | -0.80 (-1.21,-0.39) 0/5 4/5 0.10
Anthenelli 2013 * -0.02 (-0.07,0.02)  18/256 25/269 5.39
Evins 2014 —— 0.02 (-0.17, 0.21) 11/40 12/47 0.89
Chengappa 2014 1o 0.06 (-0.04,0.17)  2/31 0/29 0.62
Gonzales 2014 . -0.01 (-0.03,0.02)  4/249 6/245 5.08
Overall (I-squared = 30.1%, p = 0.059) | -0.01 (-0.02, -0.00) 210/5479  226/4618 100.00
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Somnolence Peto OR

Author

Nides
Tonstad
Jorenby
Burstein
Oncken
Gonzales
Williams
Nakamura
Tsai
Niaura
Wang
Faessel
Rigotti
Fagerstrom
Garza
Brandon
Bolliger
Tashkin
Williams
Rennard
Litten
Anthenelli
Chengappa
Gonzales
Hughes
Steinberg
Wong
Meszaros

Year

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2011
2011
2012
2013

A 4

Overall (I-squared = 10.4%, p = 0.316)

i

OR (95% Cl)

1.16 (0.38, 3.52)
0.51 (0.05, 4.96)
0.74 (0.17, 3.29)
7.39 (0.15, 372.38)
2.93(1.12,7.67)
1.24 (0.58, 2.68)
2.17 (0.64, 7.34)
0.99 (0.14, 7.07)
0.54 (0.18, 1.58)
7.30 (0.14, 367.70)
2.04 (0.73,5.75)
4.48 (0.07, 286.49)
0.32(0.09, 1.20)
0.14 (0.00, 6.98)
1.46 (0.55, 3.91)
8.99 (0.55, 147.08)
0.90 (0.38, 2.09)
1.51 (0.26, 8.81)
4.59 (0.24, 86.86)
1.71 (0.48, 6.04)
0.46 (0.18, 1.19)
2.08 (0.66, 6.53)
1.86 (0.19, 18.64)
7.30 (0.46, 117.06)
(Excluded)
(Excluded)
(Excluded)
(Excluded)

1.23 (0.94, 1.62)

Events,
Treatment

7125
1/602
3/343
1/8
18/253
15/349
10/251
2/156
5/126
1/157
10/165
1/14
2/353
0/213
11/55
2/46
16/390
3/248
2/84
11/486
6/97
8/256
2/31
2/249
0/107
0/40
0/151
0/5
139/5360

Events,
Control

6/123
2/604
4/340
0/8
21121
12/344
2/126
2/154
9/124
0/155
5/168
0/7
7/350
1/218
8/55
0/54
9/198
2/251
0/43
2/165
13/101
4/269
1/29
0/245
0/111
0/39
0/135
0/5
91/4542

O/O
Weight

5.91
1.43
3.32
0.48
7.94
12.42
4.96
1.89
6.34
0.48
6.87
0.42
4.25
0.48
7.58
0.94
10.24
2.37
0.85
4.62
8.25
5.61
1.38
0.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
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Somnolence RD

Author

Nides
Tonstad
Jorenby
Burstein
Oncken
Gonzales
Williams
Nakamura
Tsai
Niaura
Wang
Faessel
Rigotti
Fagerstrom
Hughes
Garza
Brandon
Steinberg
Bolliger
Tashkin
Williams
Rennard
Wong
Litten
Meszaros
Anthenelli
Chengappa
Gonzales

Year

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

0+¢ +o¢+o++ﬁ000~\+.+¢++r‘o.+.

Overall (I-squared = 16.7%, p = 0.217)

RD (95% Cl)

0.01 (-0.05, 0.06)
-0.00 (-0.01, 0.00)
-0.00 (-0.02, 0.01)
0.13 (-0.16, 0.41)
0.05 (0.02, 0.09)

0.01 (-0.02, 0.04)
0.02 (-0.01, 0.06)
-0.00 (-0.03, 0.02)
-0.03 (-0.09, 0.02)
0.01 (-0.01, 0.02)
0.03 (-0.01, 0.08)
0.07 (-0.15, 0.30)
-0.01 (-0.03, 0.00)
-0.00 (-0.02, 0.01)
0.00 (-0.02, 0.02)
0.05 (-0.09, 0.20)
0.04 (-0.03, 0.11)
0.00 (-0.05, 0.05)
-0.00 (-0.04, 0.03)
0.00 (-0.01, 0.02)
0.02 (-0.02, 0.07)
0.01 (-0.01, 0.03)
0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)
-0.07 (-0.15, 0.01)
0.00 (-0.31, 0.31)
0.02 (-0.01, 0.04)
0.03 (-0.08, 0.14)

(_
(_

0.01 (-0.01, 0.02)
0.00 (-0.00, 0.01)

Events,
Treatment

7125
1/602
3/343
1/8
18/253
15/349
10/251
2/156
5/126
1/157
10/165
1/14
2/353
0/213
0/107
11/55
2/46
0/40
16/390
3/248
2/84
11/486
0/151
6/97
0/5
8/256
2/31
2/249
139/5360

Events,
Control

6/123
2/604
4/340
0/8
21121
12/344
2/126
2/154
9/124
0/155
5/168
0/7
7/350
1/218
0/111
8/55
0/54
0/39
9/198
2/251
0/43
2/165
0/135
13/101
0/5
4/269
1/29
0/245
91/4542

O/O
Weight

2.59
12.60
7.13
0.17
3.42
7.24
3.50
3.24
2.61
3.26
3.48
0.19
7.34
4.50
2.28
1.15
1.04
0.82
5.49
5.21
1.19
5.15
2.98
2.07
0.10
5.48
0.63
5.16
100.00
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Irritability Peto OR

Author

Nides
Tonstad
Jorenby
Oncken
Gonzales
Williams
Nakamura
Tsai
Niaura
Faessel
Rigotti
Fagerstrom
Hughes
Garza
Brandon
Ebbert
Bolliger
Tashkin
Williams
Rennard
Wong
Zesiewicz
McClure
Fatemi
Litten
Cinciripini
Meszaros
Anthenelli
Evins
Chengappa
Gonzales
Steinberg

Year

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2011

Overall (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.958)

OR (95% Cl)

1.26 (0.57, 2.80)
0.56 (0.30, 1.03)
0.93 (0.45, 1.90)
0.60 (0.28, 1.30)
1.04 (0.55, 1.95)
1.00 (0.40, 2.55)
1.93 (0.20, 18.70)
0.98 (0.20, 4.95)
1.33 (0.46, 3.88)

4.48 (0.07, 286.49)

0.66 (0.24, 1.83)
1.26 (0.52, 3.10)

7.67 (0.15, 386.82)

1.00 (0.45, 2.24)
2.04 (0.48, 8.65)

1.08 (0.46, 2.52)
1.52(0.44, 5.32
0.84 (0.19, 3.80
0.78 (0.28, 2.16
0.89 (0.12, 6.42
0.47 (0.04, 5.23
0.87 (0.35, 2.13
0.18 (0.00, 9.60
2.35 (0.85, 6.53
0.85 (0.39, 1.88
0.49 (0.05, 5.11
1.38 (0.77, 2.46
0.57 (0.21, 1.54
0.93 (0.06, 15.32)
0.98 (0.34, 2.84)
(Excluded)

0.98 (0.81, 1.17)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
7.39 (0.15, 372.38)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Events,
Treatment

15/125
15/602
15/343
19/253
21/349
14/251
2/156
3/126
8/157
114
6/353
11/213
1107
17/55
5/46
1/38
17/390
6/248
5/84
14/486
2/151
1/9
26/41
0/5
11/97
12/86
2/5
28/256
7/40
1/31
7/249
0/40
293/5406

Events,
Control

12/123
27/604
16/340
14/121
20/344
7/126
1/154
3/124
6/155
0/7
9/350
9/218
0/111
17/55
3/54
0/38
8/198
4/251
3/43
6/165
2/135
2/9
28/42
1/7
5/101
17/106
3/5
22/269
13/47
1/29
7/245
0/39
266/4615

O/O
Weight

5.20
8.73
6.37
5.68
8.31
3.81
0.64
1.26
2.89
0.19
3.16
4.11
0.22
5.10
1.59
0.22
4.61
2.1
1.46
3.16
0.85
0.57
4.1
0.21
3.18
5.27
0.60
9.74
3.33
0.42
2.93
0.00
100.00

! | !
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Irritability RD

Author

Nides
Tonstad
Jorenby
Oncken
Gonzales
Williams
Nakamura
Tsai
Niaura
Faessel
Rigotti
Fagerstrom
Hughes
Garza
Brandon
Ebbert
Steinberg
Bolliger
Tashkin
Williams
Rennard
Wong
Zesiewicz
McClure
Fatemi
Litten
Cinciripini
Meszaros
Anthenelli
Evins
Chengappa
Gonzales

Overall (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.981)

Year

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014

+T~'+‘L°+”*'+T+°¢’*+¢o+¢+.o+.

L 2

RD (95% Cl)

0.02 (-0.05, 0.10)
-0.02 (-0.04, 0.00)
-0.00 (-0.03, 0.03)
-0.04 (-0.11, 0.02)
0.00 (-0.03, 0.04)
0.00 (-0.05, 0.05)
0.01 (-0.02, 0.03)
-0.00 (-0.04, 0.04)
0.01 (-0.03, 0.06)
0.07 (-0.15, 0.30)
-0.01 (-0.03, 0.01)
0.01 (-0.03, 0.05)
0.01 (-0.02, 0.03)
0.00 (-0.17, 0.17)
0.05 (-0.06, 0.16)
0.03 (-0.04, 0.10)
0.00 (-0.05, 0.05)
0.00 (-0.03, 0.04)
0.01 (-0.02, 0.03)
-0.01 (-0.10, 0.08)
-0.01 (-0.04, 0.02)
-0.00 (-0.03, 0.03)
-0.11 (-0.45, 0.23)

)

)

(.
(.
(.
(.
(.
(.
(.
(.

-0.03 (-0.24, 0.17
-0.14 (-0.49, 0.21

0.06 (-0.01, 0.14)

-0.02 (-0.12, 0.08)
-0.20 (-0.81, 0.41)
0.03 (-0.02, 0.08)

-0.10 (-0.28, 0.07)
-0.00 (-0.09, 0.09)
-0.00 (-0.03, 0.03)
-0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)

~ e~ e~~~ o~

Events,
Treatment

15/125
15/602
15/343
19/253
21/349
14/251
2/156
3/126
8/157
114
6/353
11/213
1107
17/55
5/46
1/38
0/40
17/390
6/248
5/84
14/486
2/151
1/9
26/41
0/5
11/97
12/86
2/5
28/256
7/40
1/31
7/249
293/5406

Events,
Control

12/123
27/604
16/340
14/121
20/344
7/126
1/154
3/124
6/155
0/7
9/350
9/218
0/111
17/55
3/54
0/38
0/39
8/198
4/251
3/43
6/165
2/135
2/9
28/42
1/7
5/101
17/106
3/5
22/269
13/47
1/29
7/245
266/4615

O/O
Weight

2.56
12.44
7.05
3.38
7.15
3.46
3.20
2.58
3.22
0.19
7.25
4.45
2.25
1.14
1.03
0.78
0.82
5.42
5.15
1.17
5.08
2.94
0.19
0.86
0.12
2.04
1.96
0.10
5.41
0.89
0.62
5.10
100.00

!
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Sleep Disorders Peto OR

OR (95% Cl)

5.63 (1.77,17.91)
1.00 (0.14,7.14)
1.77 (0.80, 3.93)
2.98 (0.83, 10.73)
1.54 (0.76, 3.09)
1.17 (0.31, 4.43)

7.29 (0.14, 367.67)

1.96 (0.52, 7.39)
0.22 (0.03, 1.57)
2.30 (0.88, 6.02)
1.55 (0.79, 3.04)

7.67 (0.15, 386.82)

2.48 (0.66, 9.30)
0.97 (0.19, 5.09)
2.61(0.60, 11.41)
1.35 (0.30, 6.00)
0.48 (0.03, 9.15)
1.13 (0.46, 2.79)

7.18 (0.44, 117.46)

1.75 (0.18, 17.03)
1.00 (0.06, 17.41)
0.87 (0.35, 2.16)
0.76 (0.25, 2.35)
1.83 (0.56, 6.05)
2.47 (0.96, 6.32)
(Excluded)

(Excluded)

1.63 (1.29, 2.07)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
1.80 (0.30, 10.83)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Events,
Treatment

11/125
2/602
16/343
10/253
20/349
7/251
1/156
6/126
1/10
12/353
22/213
1/107
3/46
7/38
3/40
7/390
4/248
1/84
20/486
2/33
2/151
1/9
27/41
5/86
7/256
13/249
0/5
0/31
211/5081

Events,
Control

1/123
2/604
9/340
1121
13/344
3/126
0/154
3/124
4/10
5/350
15/218
0/111
2/54
3/38
3/39
1/198
3/251
1/43
6/165
0/31
1/135
1/9
29/42
8/106
4/269
5/245
0/5
0/29
123/4284

O/O
Weight

4.19
1.46
8.82
3.43
11.50
3.18
0.37
3.18
1.44
6.07
12.39
0.37
1.74
3.22
2.05
2.58
2.53
0.65
6.92
0.72
1.09
0.69
6.74
4.40
3.94
6.35
0.00
0.00
100.00

Author Year

T
Nides 2006 :—0—
Tonstad 2006 —_——
Jorenby 2006 ——
Oncken 2006 e
Gonzales 2006 -
Williams 2007 —_—
Nakamura 2007 —
Tsai 2007 —_——
McKee 2009 —_—
Rigotti 2010 i
Fagerstrom 2010 -
Hughes 2011 —e
Brandon 2011 T
Ebbert 2011 -
Steinberg 2011 —_——
Boliger 2011 +—
Tashkin 2011 —_—
Wiliams 2012 —_——
Rennard 2012 -
Mitchell 2012 —
Wong 2012 —f—
Zesiewicz 2012 -
McClure 2013 —
Cinciripini 2013 —_—
Anthenelli 2013 -_——
Gonzales 2014 ——
Meszaros 2013 \
Chengappa 2014 !
Overall (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.767) é

I

1

| |
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Sleep Disorders RD

Author

Nides
Tonstad
Jorenby
Oncken
Gonzales
Williams
Nakamura
Tsai
McKee
Rigotti
Fagerstrom
Hughes
Brandon
Ebbert
Steinberg
Bolliger
Tashkin
Williams
Rennard
Mitchell
Wong
Zesiewicz
McClure
Cinciripini
Meszaros
Anthenelli
Chengappa
Gonzales

Year

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

A

.~'+HHT”H+T+.+’L””“

RD (95% Cl)

0.08 (0.03, 0.13)
0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)
0.02 (-0.01, 0.05)
0.03 (0.00, 0.06)
0.02 (-0.01, 0.05)
0.00 (-0.03, 0.04)
0.01 (-0.01, 0.02)
0.02 (-0.02, 0.07)
-0.30 (-0.66, 0.06)
0.02 (-0.00, 0.04)
0.03 (-0.02, 0.09)
0.01 (-0.02, 0.03)

(_

(_

0.03 (-0.06, 0.12)
0.11 (-0.04, 0.26)
-0.00 (-0.12, 0.11)
0.01 (-0.00, 0.03)
0.00 (-0.02, 0.02)
-0.01 (-0.06, 0.04)
0.00 (-0.03, 0.04)
0.06 (-0.04, 0.16)
0.01 (-0.02, 0.03)
0.00 (-0.29, 0.29)
-0.03 (-0.23, 0.17)
-0.02 (-0.09, 0.05)
0.00 (-0.31, 0.31)
0.01 (-0.01, 0.04)
0.00 (-0.06, 0.06)

(

(

0.03 (-0.00, 0.06)
0.01 (0.01, 0.02)

Events,
Treatment

11/125
2/602
16/343
10/253
20/349
7/251
1/156
6/126
1/10
12/353
22/213
1/107
3/46
7/38
3/40
7/390
4/248
1/84
20/486
2/33
2/151
1/9
27/41
5/86
0/5
7/256
0/31
13/249
211/5081

Events,
Control

1/123
2/604
9/340
1121
13/344
3/126
0/154
3/124
4/10
5/350
15/218
0/111
2/54
3/38
3/39
1/198
3/251
1/43
6/165
0/31
1/135
1/9
29/42
8/106
0/5
4/269
0/29
5/245
123/4284

O/O
Weight

2.74
13.34
7.56
3.62
7.67
3.71
3.43
2.77
0.22
7.78
4.77
2.41
1.10
0.84
0.87
5.81
5.52
1.26
5.45
0.71
3.15
0.20
0.92
2.10
0.11
5.81
0.66
5.47
100.00

-
<&
Overall (I-squared = 33.2%, p = 0.047) f
:
|
0
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Abnormal Dreams Peto OR

Events, Events, %
Author Year OR (95% Cl) Treatment  Control Weight
Nides 2006 —— 1.98 (0.91, 4.28) 19/125 10/123 3.88
Tonstad 2006 —_—— 7.48 (1.50, 37.16) 6/602 0/604 0.90
Jorenby 2006 | - 3.50 (2.03, 6.01) 45/343 12/340 7.90
Oncken 2006 —— 3.29 (1.75, 6.17) 46/253 5/121 5.84
Gonzales 2006 - 1.92 (1.11, 3.34) 36/349 19/344 7.65
Williams 2007 - 2.93 (1.67,5.14) 57/251 9/126 7.33
Tsai 2007 {—IO— 4.60 (1.13, 18.78) 71126 1124 1.17
Niaura 2008 —_— 1.16 (0.38, 3.51) 71157 6/155 1.89
McKee 2009 -_— 1.00 (0.06, 17.25) 110 110 0.29
Wang 2009 — 1.23 (0.37, 4.08) 6/165 5/168 1.61
Faessel 2009 9 4.48 (0.07, 286.49) 114 0/7 0.13
Rigotti 2010 —— 3.85(1.94, 7.67) 28/353 6/350 4.89
Fagerstrom 2010 — 4.43 (1.81,10.87) 17/213 3/218 2.89
Hughes 2011 —_— 1.04 (0.25, 4.25) 4/107 4/111 1.17
Garza 2011 —_ 1.71 (0.41, 7.15) 5/55 3/55 1.13
Brandon 2011 —_—— 1.80 (0.30, 10.83) 3/46 2/54 0.72
Ebbert 2011 —_ 2.83 (0.38, 20.95) 3/38 1/38 0.58
Bolliger 2011 ——— 4.60 (1.05, 20.11) 8/390 0/198 1.07
Tashkin 2011 —— 3.57 (1.78, 7.16) 27/248 7/251 4.79
Williams 2012 —_— 0.74 (0.19, 2.90) 6/84 4/43 1.26
Rennard 2012 - 2.84 (1.58, 5.09) 61/486 5/165 6.79
Wong 2012 —_— 6.74 (0.69, 65.51) 3/151 0/135 0.45
Zesiewicz 2012 —_ - 8.37 (0.48, 145.78) 2/9 0/9 0.28
McClure 2013 —— 1.39 (0.59, 3.28) 21/41 18/42 3.16
Fatemi 2013 —O—l—:— 0.39 (0.04, 4.01) 1/5 3/7 0.43
Stein 2013 — 0.81 (0.32, 2.09) 23/111 8/33 2.61
Litten 2013 I—— 2.73 (1.36, 5.49) 27/97 12/101 4.75
Cinciripini 2013 —— 1.54 (0.65, 3.63) 13/86 11/106 3.15
Tonnesen 2013 —— 1.64 (0.84, 3.20) 35/70 26/69 5.20
Meszaros 2013 —_— 0.42 (0.03, 5.52) 1/5 2/5 0.35
Anthenelli 2013 - 1.43 (0.80, 2.55) 29/256 22/269 6.96
Evins 2014 —_— 0.59 (0.06, 5.91) 1/40 2/47 0.44
Chengappa 2014 —— 2.93 (1.07, 8.03) 18/31 9/29 2.28
Gonzales 2014 —— 3.96 (2.13, 7.35) 36/249 8/245 6.06
Steinberg 2011 (Excluded) 0/40 0/39 0.00
Overall (I-squared = 22.3%, p = 0.125) O 2.38 (2.05, 2.77) 603/5606 224/4741  100.00
!
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Abnormal dreams RD

Author Year

Nides 2006 LO—
Tonstad 2006 .
Jorenby 2006 -
Oncken 2006 -
Gonzales 2006 -
Williams 2007 11—
Tsai 2007 hd
Niaura 2008 -
McKee 2009 ——
Wang 2009 -
Faessel 2009 —_—
Rigotti 2010 *
Fagerstrom 2010 b g
Hughes 2011 -
Garza 2011 -
Brandon 2011 +—0.—_
Ebbert 2011

Steinberg 2011 -+
Bolliger 2011 *
Tashkin 2011 hd
Williams 2012 —
Rennard 2012 b d
Wong 2012 .
Zesiewicz 2012 -t
McClure 2013 —-IO—
Fatemi 2013 * T

Stein 2013 —_—
Litten 2013 | L—

Cinciripini 2013
Tonnesen 2013

Meszaros 2013 +
Anthenelli 2013
Evins 2014

Chengappa 2014
Gonzales 2014
Overall (I-squared = 84.5%, p = 0.000)

__-++_++ ;f+

RD (95% Cl)

0.07
0.01
0.10
0.14
0.05
0.16
0.05

(-0.01,0.15)
(0.00, 0.02)
(0.06, 0.14)
(0.08, 0.20)
(0.01, 0.09)
(0.09, 0.22)
(0.00, 0.09)
0.01 (-0.04, 0.05)
0.00 (-0.26, 0.26)
0.01 (-0.03, 0.05)
0.07 (-0.15, 0.30)
0.06 (0.03, 0.09)

0.07 (0.03, 0.11)

0.00 (-0.05, 0.05)
0.04 (-0.06, 0.13)
0.03 (-0.06, 0.12)
0.05 (-0.05, 0.15)
0.00 (-0.05, 0.05)
0.02 (0.00, 0.04)

0.08 (0.04, 0.12)

-0.02 (-0.12, 0.08)
0.10 (0.06, 0.13)

0.02 (-0.01, 0.05)
0.22 (-0.08, 0.52)
0.08 (-0.13, 0.30)
-0.23 (-0.74, 0.28)
-0.04 (-0.20, 0.13)
0.16 (0.05, 0.27)

0.05 (-0.05, 0.14)
0.12 (-0.04, 0.29)
-0.20 (-0.75, 0.35)
0.03 (-0.02, 0.08)
-0.02 (-0.09, 0.06)
0.27 (0.03, 0.51)

0.11 (0.06, 0.16)

0.06 (0.05, 0.07)

Events,
Treatment

19/125
6/602
45/343
46/253
36/349
57/251
71126
7157
1/10
6/165
114
28/353
17/213
4/107
5/55
3/46
3/38
0/40
8/390
27/248
6/84
61/486
3/151
2/9
21/41
1/5
23/111
27/97
13/86
35/70
1/5
29/256
1/40
18/31
36/249
603/5606

Events,
Control

10/123
0/604
12/340
51121
19/344
9/126
1/124
6/155
1/10
5/168
0/7
6/350
3/218
4/111
3/55
2/54
1/38
0/39
0/198
7/251
4/43
5/165
0/135
0/9
18/42
3/7
8/33
12/101
11/106
26/69
2/5
22/269
2/47
9/29
8/245
224/4741

O/O
Weight

2.49
12.09
6.85
3.28
6.95
3.36
2.51
3.13
0.20
3.34
0.19
7.05
4.32
2.18
1.10
1.00
0.76
0.79
5.27
5.00
1.14
4.94
2.86
0.18
0.83
0.12
1.02
1.98
1.90
1.39
0.10
5.26
0.87
0.60
4.95
100.00

!
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Fatigue Peto OR

Events, Events, %
Author Year OR (95% Cl) Treatment  Control Weight
Nides 2006 —— 1.67 (0.61, 4.60) 10/125 6/123 3.61
Tonstad 2006 —— 0.82 (0.34, 1.98) 9/602 11/604 4.73
Jorenby 2006 - 1.14 (0.63, 2.05) 25/343 22/340 10.52
Oncken 2006 — 0.95 (0.37, 2.44) 14/253 7121 4.18
Gonzales 2006 —— 0.99 (0.45, 2.16) 13/349 13/344 6.02
Williams 2007 —O:I; 0.33 (0.11, 1.03) 6/251 8/126 2.89
Nakamura 2007 7.34 (0.46, 117.92) 2/156 0/154 0.48
Tsai 2007 —— 0.72 (0.30, 1.76) 9/126 12/124 4.64
Niaura 2008 —_— 1.67 (0.61, 4.56) 10/157 6/155 3.66
Wang 2009 -_—— 1.70 (0.42, 6.89) 5/165 3/168 1.88
Rigotti 2010 —— 1.80 (0.94, 3.43) 25/353 14/350 8.85
Fagerstrom 2010 —— 1.55 (0.79, 3.04) 22/213 15/218 8.14
Hughes 2011 —O—I-— 0.38 (0.05, 2.71) 1107 3/111 0.95
Zhao 2011 T—e > 5.55(0.10, 295.84) 1/14 0/10 0.23
Garza 2011 —_—— 1.45 (0.44, 4.78) 7/55 5/55 2.59
Bolliger 2011 —_—— 1.14 (0.36, 3.65) 9/390 4/198 2.73
Tashkin 2011 |!—0— 4.18 (1.39, 12.58) 11/248 2/251 3.05
Williams 2012 —_—— 1.28 (0.26, 6.37) 5/84 2/43 1.43
Rennard 2012 t 2.14 (0.87, 5.26) 23/486 3/165 4.54
Zesiewicz 2012 0.47 (0.04, 5.23) 1/9 2/9 0.64
McClure 2013 — 1.93 (0.80, 4.62) 28/41 22/42 4.83
Litten 2013 —— 1.38 (0.60, 3.18) 14/97 11/101 5.27
Cinciripini 2013 - 0.55 (0.18, 1.69) 4/86 9/106 2.89
Anthenelli 2013 —— 0.76 (0.30, 1.90) 8/256 11/269 4.40
Chengappa 2014 —_—— 1.64 (0.49, 5.56) 8/31 5/29 2.48
Gonzales 2014 — 2.11 (0.85, 5.28) 13/249 6/245 4.39
Faessel 2009 . (Excluded) 0/14 0/7 0.00
Brandon 2011 ! (Excluded) 0/46 0/54 0.00
Steinberg 2011 : (Excluded) 0/40 0/39 0.00
Wong 2012 : (Excluded) 0/151 0/135 0.00
Meszaros 2013 | (Excluded) 0/5 0/5 0.00
Overall (I-squared = 6.3%, p = 0.372) 'Q 1.28 (1.06, 1.55) 283/5502 202/4701  100.00
1
1
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Fatigue RD

Events, Events, %

Author Year RD (95% Cl) Treatment Control Weight
Nides 2006 —— 0.03 (-0.03, 0.09) 10/125 6/123 2.51
Tonstad 2006 . -0.00 (-0.02, 0.01) 9/602 11/604 12.21
Jorenby 2006 --- 0.01 (-0.03, 0.05) 25/343 22/340 6.92
Oncken 2006 - -0.00 (-0.05, 0.05) 14/253 7121 3.32
Gonzales 2006 - -0.00 (-0.03, 0.03) 13/349 13/344 7.02
Williams 2007 - -0.04 (-0.09, 0.01) 6/251 8/126 3.40
Nakamura 2007 > 0.01 (-0.01, 0.03) 2/156 0/154 3.14
Tsai 2007 —— -0.03 (-0.09, 0.04) 9/126 12/124 2.53
Niaura 2008 - 0.02 (-0.02, 0.07) 10/157 6/155 3.16
Wang 2009 - 0.01 (-0.02, 0.05) 5/165 3/168 3.37
Faessel 2009 —_—— 0.00 (-0.19, 0.19) 0/14 0/7 0.19
Rigotti 2010 - 0.03 (-0.00, 0.06) 25/353 14/350 7.12
Fagerstrom 2010 - 0.03 (-0.02, 0.09) 22/213 15/218 4.36
Hughes 2011 - -0.02 (-0.05, 0.02) 1107 3/111 2.21
Zhao 2011 —— 0.07 (-0.12, 0.27) 1/14 0/10 0.24
Garza 2011 —_ 0.04 (-0.08, 0.15) 7/55 5/55 1.11
Brandon 2011 T 0.00 (-0.04, 0.04) 0/46 0/54 1.01
Steinberg 2011 - 0.00 (-0.05, 0.05) 0/40 0/39 0.80
Bolliger 2011 *> 0.00 (-0.02, 0.03) 9/390 4/198 5.32
Tashkin 2011 - 0.04 (0.01, 0.06) 11/248 2/251 5.05
Williams 2012 —— 0.01 (-0.07, 0.09) 5/84 2/43 1.15
Rennard 2012 - 0.03 (0.00, 0.06) 23/486 3/165 4.99
Wong 2012 . 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/151 0/135 2.89
Zesiewicz 2012 * -0.11 (-0.45, 0.23) 1/9 2/9 0.18
McClure 2013 —:—0— 0.16 (-0.05, 0.37) 28/41 22/42 0.84
Litten 2013 —— 0.04 (-0.06, 0.13) 14/97 11/101 2.00
Cinciripini 2013 —0—: -0.04 (-0.11, 0.03) 4/86 9/106 1.92
Meszaros 2013 ¢ 0.00 (-0.31, 0.31) 0/5 0/5 0.10
Anthenelli 2013 - -0.01 (-0.04, 0.02) 8/256 11/269 5.31
Chengappa 2014 —_—— 0.09 (-0.12, 0.29) 8/31 5/29 0.61
Gonzales 2014 - 0.03 (-0.01, 0.06) 13/249 6/245 5.00
Overall (I-squared = 5.3%, p = 0.382) 0.01 (0.00, 0.02) 283/5502 202/4701  100.00

p
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Death Peto OR

Author Year

Tonstad 2006 =
Gonzales 2006 _—
Nakamura 2007 f—
Rigotti 2010 —_—
Tashkin 2011 b
Williams 2012 a——
Wong 2012 e
Stein 2013 —_——
Litten 2013 h—
Anthenelli 2013 -1
Evins 2014 —_—
Gonzales 2014 b
Nides 2006

Jorenby 2006

Burstein 2006

Oncken 2006

Williams 2007

Tsai 2007

Niaura 2008

Wang 2009

Faessel 2009

Fagerstrom 2010

Hughes 2011

Zhao 2011

Garza 2011

Brandon 2011

Steinberg 2011

Bolliger 2011

Rennard 2012

Mitchell 2012

McClure 2013

Fatemi 2013

Cinciripini 2013

Tonnesen 2013

Meszaros 2013

Chengappa 2014

Overall (I-squared = 38.7%, p = 0.083) <

OR (95% Cl)

7.43 (0.46, 118.86)
0.13 (0.00, 6.72)
7.29 (0.14, 367.67)
0.42 (0.09, 1.85)
1.98 (0.20, 19.09)
4.54 (0.07, 285.32)
0.89 (0.06, 14.42)
0.01 (0.00, 0.34)
7.70 (0.15, 388.37)
7.80 (0.49, 125.21)
0.16 (0.00, 8.02)
7.27 (0.14, 366.50)
(Excluded)
Excluded)

1.05 (0.47, 2.38)

Events,
Treatment

2/602
0/349
1/156
2/353
2/248
1/84
1/151
0/111
1/97
2/256
0/40
1/249
0/125
0/343
0/8
0/253
0/251
0/126
0/157
0/165
0/14
0/213
0/107
0/14
0/55
0/46
0/40
0/390
0/486
0/33
0/41
0/5
0/86
0/70
0/5
0/31
13/5760

Events,
Control

0/604
1/344
0/154
5/350
1/251
0/43
1135
2/33
0/101
0/269
1/47
0/245
0/123
0/340
0/8
0/121
0/126
0/124
0/155
0/168
0/7
0/218
0/111
0/10
0/55
0/54
0/39
0/198
0/165
0/31
0/42
0/7
0/106
0/69
0/5
0/29
11/4887

%
Weight

8.61
4.31
4.31
29.91
12.88
3.86
8.56
6.05
4.31
8.60
4.28
4.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
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Death RD

Author Year
Nides 2006
Tonstad 2006
Jorenby 2006
Burstein 2006
Oncken 2006
Gonzales 2006
Williams 2007
Nakamura 2007
Tsai 2007
Niaura 2008
Wang 2009
Faessel 2009
Rigotti 2010
Fagerstrom 2010
Hughes 2011
Zhao 2011
Garza 2011
Brandon 2011
Steinberg 2011
Bolliger 2011
Tashkin 2011
Williams 2012
Rennard 2012
Mitchell 2012
Wong 2012
McClure 2013
Fatemi 2013
Stein 2013
Litten 2013
Cinciripini 2013
Tonnesen 2013
Meszaros 2013
Anthenelli 2013
Evins 2014
Chengappa 2014
Gonzales 2014

Overall (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 1.000)

RD (95% Cl)

0.00 (-0.02, 0.02)
0.00 (-0.00, 0.01)
0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)
0.00 (-0.21, 0.21)
0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)
-0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)
0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)
0.01 (-0.01, 0.02)
0.00 (-0.02, 0.02)
0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)
0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)
0.00 (-0.19, 0.19)
-0.01 (-0.02, 0.01)
0.00 (-0.01, 0.01)
0.00 (-0.02, 0.02)
0.00 (-0.15, 0.15)
0.00 (-0.03, 0.03)
0.00 (-0.04, 0.04)
0.00 (-0.05, 0.05)

(- )

(- )

(- )

(- )

(- )

(_
(_
(_
(_
(_
(,

0.00 (-0.01, 0.01
0.00 (-0.01, 0.02

0.01 (-0.03, 0.05

0.00 (-0.01, 0.01

0.00 (-0.06, 0.06

-0.00 (-0.02, 0.02)
0.00 (-0.05, 0.05)
0.00 (-0.28, 0.28)
-0.06 (-0.15, 0.03)
0.01 (-0.02, 0.04)
0.00 (-0.02, 0.02
0.00 (-0.03, 0.03
0.00 (-0.31, 0.31
0.01 (-0.01, 0.02
-0.02 (-0.08, 0.04)
0.00 (-0.086, 0.06)
0.00 (-0.01, 0.02)
0.00 (-0.00, 0.00)

)
)
)
)

Events,
Treatment

0/125
2/602
0/343
0/8
0/253
0/349
0/251
1/156
0/126
0/157
0/165
0/14
2/353
0/213
0/107
0/14
0/55
0/46
0/40
0/390
2/248
1/84
0/486
0/33
1/151
0/41
0/5
0/111
1/97
0/86
0/70
0/5
2/256
0/40
0/31
1/249
13/5760

Events,
Control

0/123
0/604
0/340
0/8
0/121
1/344
0/126
0/154
0/124
0/155
0/168
0/7
5/350
0/218
0/111
0/10
0/55
0/54
0/39
0/198
1/251
0/43
0/165
0/31
1/135
0/42
0/7
2/33
0/101
0/106
0/69
0/5
0/269
1/47
0/29
0/245
11/4887

%
Weight

2.41
11.74
6.65
0.16
3.19
6.74
3.27
3.02
2.43
3.04
3.24
0.18
6.84
4.19
2.12
0.23
1.07
0.97
0.77
5.1
4.86
1.1
4.80
0.62
2.77
0.81
0.11
0.99
1.93
1.85
1.35
0.10
5.1
0.84
0.58
4.81
100.00
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Suicide and suicide attempt combined

Peto OR

Author

Tonstad
Oncken
Williams
Cinciripini
Anthenelli
Nides
Jorenby
Burstein
Gonzales
Williams
Nakamura
Tsai
Niaura
Wang
Rigotti
Fagerstrom
Hughes
Garza
Brandon
Ebbert
Steinberg
Bolliger
Rennard
Wong
McClure
Fatemi
Stein
Tonnesen
Meszaros
Chengappa
Gonzales

Year

2006
2006
2012
2013
2013
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Overall (I-squared = 10.3%, p = 0.347) <:'>
1
1

OR (95% Cl)

7.41 (0.15, 373.63)
0.05 (0.00, 3.00)
4.54 (0.07, 285.32)
9.32 (0.18, 480.07)
1.05 (0.07, 16.86)
(Excluded)

Events,
Treatment

1/602
0/253
1/84
1/86
1/256
0/125
0/343
0/8
0/349
0/251
0/156
0/126
0/157
0/165
0/353
0/213
0/107
0/55
0/46
0/38
0/40
0/390
0/486
0/151
0/41
0/5
0/111
0/70
0/5
0/31
0/249
4/5352

Events,
Control

0/604
1121
0/43
0/106
1/269
0/123
0/340
0/8
0/344
0/126
0/154
0/124
0/155
0/168
0/350
0/218
0/111
0/55
0/54
0/38
0/39
0/198
0/165
0/135
0/42
0/7
0/33
0/69
0/5
0/29
0/245
2/4478

O/O
Weight

17.38
15.21
15.56
17.19
34.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
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Suicide and suicide attempt combined

Risk difference
Events, Events, %

Author Year RD (95% Cl) Treatment Control Weight
Nides 2006 * 0.00 (-0.02, 0.02) 0/125 0/123 2.62
Tonstad 2006 L 4 0.00 (-0.00, 0.01) 1/602 0/604 12.75
Jorenby 2006 L 4 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/343 0/340 7.22
Burstein 2006 —_— 0.00 (-0.21, 0.21) 0/8 0/8 0.17
Oncken 2006 * -0.01 (-0.03, 0.01) 0/253 1/121 3.46
Gonzales 2006 . 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/349 0/344 7.32
Williams 2007 . 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/251 0/126 3.55
Nakamura 2007 . 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/156 0/154 3.28
Tsai 2007 L 4 0.00 (-0.02, 0.02) 0/126 0/124 2.64
Niaura 2008 . 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/157 0/155 3.30
Wang 2009 * 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/165 0/168 3.52
Rigotti 2010 * 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/353 0/350 7.43
Fagerstrom 2010 L 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/213 0/218 4.56
Hughes 2011 * 0.00 (-0.02, 0.02) 0/107 0/111 2.30
Garza 2011 -?- 0.00 (-0.03, 0.03) 0/55 0/55 1.16
Brandon 2011 -?- 0.00 (-0.04, 0.04) 0/46 0/54 1.05
Ebbert 2011 -?- 0.00 (-0.05, 0.05) 0/38 0/38 0.80
Steinberg 2011 - 0.00 (-0.05, 0.05) 0/40 0/39 0.83
Bolliger 2011 . 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/390 0/198 5.55
Williams 2012 - 0.01 (-0.03, 0.05) 1/84 0/43 1.20
Rennard 2012 . 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/486 0/165 5.21
Wong 2012 . 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/151 0/135 3.01
McClure 2013 - 0.00 (-0.05, 0.05) 0/41 0/42 0.88
Fatemi 2013 —+— 0.00 (-0.28, 0.28) 0/5 0/7 0.12
Stein 2013 - 0.00 (-0.04, 0.04) 0/111 0/33 1.08
Cinciripini 2013 - 0.01 (-0.02, 0.04) 1/86 0/106 2.01
Tonnesen 2013 g 0.00 (-0.03, 0.03) 0/70 0/69 1.47
Meszaros 2013 4 0.00 (-0.31, 0.31) 0/5 0/5 0.11
Anthenelli 2013 * 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 1/256 1/269 5.55
Chengappa 2014 —— 0.00 (-0.06, 0.06) 0/31 0/29 0.63
Gonzales 2014 L) 0.00 (-0.01, 0.01) 0/249 0/245 5.22
Overall (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 1.000) 0.00 (-0.00, 0.00) 4/5352 2/4478 100.00
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